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2013-2014 BOARD of Directors

Norma Nash, LSWA, Chair

717-227-8118

717-891-6372 (Cell)

E-mail:  nnash@bcpcouncil.org or

eksednash@comcast.net
Mary Aquino, Esq.
Senior Attorney for Elder Law

Legal Aid Bureau, Inc.

29 W. Susquehanna Avenue

Suite 305

Towson, MD 21204-5201

(410) 427-1807

Fax: (410) 296-4837
E-mail: maquino@mdlab.org
Alex Berezin, Administrator

Maryland Home Health

1700 Reisterstown Road, Suite 109

Baltimore, MD 21208

(410) 486-8303

Fax: (410) 486-8305

E-mail: aberezin@mymdhomehealth.com
Andrea Davison

Nursing Care Experts, Inc. 

(410) 667-1254
E-mail: CEO@nursingcareexperts.com 
Jack Flood, Community Relations Manager
Regent Healthcare

1344 Ashton Road, Suite 201

Hanover, MD 21076

(410) 872-0310

E-mail: jflood@regenthealth.com

Teresa M. Gramling, LCSW-C

Broadmead, Inc. 

13801 York Road

Cockeysville, MD 21030

(443) 578-8054
Fax: 
Cell: 410-404-2632

e-mail: tgramling@broadmead.org
Charna Kinneberg

Senior Transitions, Inc.

P.O. Box 1352

Abingdon, MD 21009

410-515-1199

Fax : (410) 515-4249
E-mail : mdseniortransitions@gmail.com 
Eileen Pelovitz, R.N., BSN
Baltimore County Department of Health

Chief, Community Health Services

6401 York Road

Baltimore, MD 21212

(410) 887-2789

Fax: 410-887-4820
E-mail: epelovitz@baltimorecountymd.gov
Laura Riley, Co-Chair
Baltimore County Department of Aging

Deputy Director

611 Central Avenue

Towson, MD 21204

(410) 887-2108
(Fax) (410) 321-5952
E-mail: lriley@baltimorecountymd.gov

Margaret Stewart, BSN, MSA, DHA
Erickson Living
813 Maiden Choice Lane
Baltimore, MD 21228
410-402-2481
(cell) (410) 591-0737

E-mail : Margaret.Stewart@erickson.com 

Yvonne Yentsch, LCSW-C       

Baltimore County Department of Aging

611 Central Avenue   

Towson, MD 21204
(410) 887-2970

e-mail:  yyentsch@baltimorecountymd.gov 
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